Product datasheet
GT-UL129S-30W LED street light with pillar + solar
30 W | 3000 K
@ 2021, Green Tech LTD. All rights reserved
• PHILIPS LED chip
• Outdoor public lighting
• Aluminium 6063
GT-UL129S-30W
Product datasheet GT-UL129S-30W
@ 2021, Green Tech LTD. All rights reserved
General information
Electrical specifications
GT-UL129S-30W
• Model
• LED chip
• Material
• Environment
• Product color
• IP protection rate
• Charging
GT-UL129S-30W
PHILIPS
Aluminium 6063
Outdoor public  lighting
Black
IP65
8 - 10 h to 100 %
• LED street light power
• Solar panel power
• Voltage
• Batteries
• Dimmable function
• Replacing LED
• Replacing power supply
30 W
80 W / work 8 hours if battery on 100 %
AC 85 - 265 V / 50 - 60 Hz
Lithium 50 AH
No
Yes
Yes
Product datasheet GT-UL129S-30W
@ 2021, Green Tech LTD. All rights reserved
Lighting specifications
GT-UL129S-30W
• FLUX:
• Lumionous effeciency
• Color of the light
• CCT
• Beam angle
4500 lm
150 lm / W
Warm white
3000 K
120 °
Dimensions
• Pillar height                                                                            3300 mm
• Pedestal dimensions                                                         250 x 200 mm
• Distance between the screw holes                          180 x 140 mm
• Screw holes dimensions                                                  Ø 18 mm